la
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

2a

90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

9a

90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

10a
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

3a
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

4a
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

1la
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

12a
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

5a
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

6a

90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

13a

90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

14a
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

7a
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

1b

90mm (wide x 47.5mm (high)

2b

90mm (wide x 47.5mm (high)

5b

90mm (wide x 47.5mm (high)

6b

90mm (wide x 47.5mm (high)

15a
90mm (wide x 99mm (high)

3b

90mm (wide x 47.5mm (high)

4b

90mm (wide x 47.5mm (high)

8a

90mm (wide x 99mm (high)
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970m 01 310m

03 2.5 miles

04

0.7 miles
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Key

Broadway Business Association
Members are shown in Bold

Shops

. Restaurant, Cafes,
Pubs & Takeaways

. Art Galleries & Museums
Hotels & Accommodation

. Health & Beauty

. Estate Agents

. Amenities

. Churches

01 All Of My Heart - Gifts
02 Andrew Finlay - Picture Framer
03 Andrew Scott - Jeweller

04 Ashmores - Dry Cleaners

05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

pack Lane

Audrey’s of Broadway - Lingerie
Betty & Violet - Vintage Clothing
Blandford Books

Break - Charity Shop

Broadway Cookshop
Broadway Deli

Broadway Gun Room
Broadway Wine Co
Cheltenham House Antiques
Collins - Butchers

Cotswold Building Supplies
Cotswold Chocolate Company
Cotswold Distillery

Cotswold Trading - Gifts
Edinburgh Woollen Mill

Four Corners - Kitchens

Goldsmithy - Jeweller

SHORT STAY

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Hamiltons - Pet Accessories
Hamiltons - Sweet Shop
Hilton China

His Master’s Tailor

John Barleycorn - Off Licence
La Bulle Handbags
Landmark - Clothing
Landmark - Clothing
Landmark - Clothing

Little Soap Company

Love Art

Lyndsey Savery - Interior Design
Man Cave - Gifts

Mary Maggs - Gifts

OKA - Interiors

Pairs - Shoe Shop

Pavilion - Interiors

39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

BROADWAY

i Tel: 01386 852937 {93 www.broadway-cotswolds.co.uk

DOWNLOAD
THIS MAP

Plane and Saw - Gifts

Rikki Tikki - Toy Shop

Sew U Knit - Crafts

ShopWright - Newsagent & Gifts
Slate Clothing - Ladies Clothes
Slate Clothing - Ladies Clothes
Slate Shoes - Shoe Shop
Snowdrops - Charity Shop

Sue Parkinson - Ladies Clothing
Sue Parkinson - Lifestyle Shop
Sue Ryder - Charity Shop

Table Manners - Cookware
Tailor Made Bridal

Tea Ink - Gifts

The Bridal Room

The Broadway Florist

Warner Budgens - Supermarket

HISTORIC GATEWAY
TO THE COTSWOLDS

56 Whatever The Weather - Gifts
57 Wild at Heart - Jewellery & Gifts

Restaurants, Cafes,
Pubs & Takeaways

aueT |[suus)

Broadway Deli Cafe
Broadway Tower
Crown & Trumpet
Food Of India

Horse & Hound
Hunters Tea Room
Jockey Bar

Leaf & Bean

Lygon Wine Bar
Market Pantry
Number 32
Russell’s Fish & Chips

. Russell's Restaurant With Rooms

. Swan Inn
. Tea Set

. The Bakehouse

. Tisanes Tearooms

Art Galleries & Museums
Broadway Luxury

Broadway Museum & Art Gallery
Gordon Russell Design Museum
Haynes Fine Art

John Noott Galleries

m Old Print Gallery

Priory Gallery

@ Richard Hagen

m Trinity House

Trinity House Modern

Il @broadwaycotswolds
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Historic High St.
Cotswold Way

Broadway Tower

25m

80m

180m

01 Apple Tree B&B

02 Broadway Hotel & Restaurant
03 Buckland Manor Hotel

04 Cowley House

05 Dormy House Hotel

06 Lygon Arms Hotel & Restaurant
07 Olive Branch Guest House

08 The Fish Hotel

09 The Lodge at Broadway

Health & Beauty

Abbey Green Vets

Barn Close Surgery GP

Beautiful Wedding Hair

Blossom Hair Stylist

Broadway Dental Dental Practice

His Master's Barber
Lasting Impressions
Lloyds Chemist

Love Hair

Mario Hair

Mo Aesthetic Clinic
Muse Creative Hair
Tonic

= -=-0-- [=)
SREWENE— QRO ~

Business Services
. A.A. Holmes - Solicitors

. CJ Hole - Estate Agents

. Hamptons - Estate Agents

. Hayman Joyce - Estate Agents
[08 R ABennett - Estate Agents

Broadway Library
Broadway Bowling Club
Broadway Parish Council
Fire Station

GWSR Station

North Cotswold Hunt
Playing Fields

The Lifford Hall

m Tourist Information Centre
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Churches

Broadway Methodist Church
St. Eadburgha's Church

St Michael & All Angels Church
St Saviour's Church

United Reform Church

WORCESTER
STRATFORD-UPON-AVON
e BROADWAY
[ 5 |
STOW-ON-THE-WOLD
ROSS-ON-WYE
CHELTENHAM
GLOUCESTER
OXFORD
Design by Riley and Thomas | Illustrations by Alice Palace
Broadway Eye Centre Amenities




